
LED GBP (£)*

1.8mm Unano

2.6mm UPAD IV

2.6mm UPAD IV-S Curve

2.8mm Aluvision HI-LED 55

3.9mm Gloshine Transparent

3.9mm Gloshine Wall

3.9mm Gloshine Ceiling

3.9mm Gloshine Edge

2.5mm Desay LED Poster

£210.00 

£96.00

£144.00

£102.00

£180.00

£48.00

£80.00

£90.00 

£834.00

Processing & Scaling GBP (£)*

Novastar MCTRL4K

Novastar MCTRL660

LED scaler

£675.00 

£396.00

£432.00

screens GBP (£)*

22” Benq

27” Benq

40” Samsung

43” Samsung QM43N

49” Samsung QM49R

55” Samsung QM55N

55” LG Transparent Ghost	

65” Samsung QM65N

65” Samsung 8K

75” Samsung QM75R

86” LG

98” Samsung QM98N

£60.00 

£84.00

£150.00

£180.00

£300.00

£384.00

£4,200.00

£600.00

£1,140.00

£780.00

£1,560.00

£3,120.00

floor stand GBP (£)*

Floor Stand

Titan Floor Stand (86”+)

£60.00 

£120.00

seamless screens GBP (£)*

46” UD46 

55” UD55

£324.00 

£540.00 

sOURCE EQUIPMENT GBP (£)*

Brightsign XT1144 -T 

Brightsign HD223 

Cyclone Media Player

£168.00 

£120.00

£36.00

22” Iiyama - Dual Touch

32” Iiyama - 10 Point

46” Iiyama

55” Iiyama

65” Iiyama Touch

86” Iiyama Touch

98” Iiyama Touch

£234.00 

£390.00

£540.00

£660.00

£780.00

£1,680.00

£4,380.00

touch screens GBP (£)*

Apple / Table ts GBP (£)*

Apple iPad

Apple Mac Studio M2 Ultra

Apple Macbook Pro 16” - M2 Pro

Apple Mac Mini - M2

Apple iMac i5 27”

Apple Desk Mounts / Stands

£72.00 

£474.00

£384.00

£354.00

£420.00

£78.00

Please note this rate card is offered as a summary of our inventory. 
For any further support or advice on equipment not present, please do get in touch so that we can advise the best solution.  

Service charge of 35% of total cost (A minimum charge of £150 will be charged to cover full service).  
Any audio will need dedicated crew at £375 per tech, per day. Any orders placed after 8th July 2024 will incur an additional surcharge. 
This full service includes: Transport Contribution  |  Installation  | Content Loading/Testing  |  Daily Switch On  |  Onsite Standby Support  |  Derig

London: +44 (0) 1279 624 840   |   Email: europe@4wall.com   |   Web: www.4wall.com

O f f i c i a l Au d i o V i s ua l P r i c e L i s t



computers GBP (£)*

Intel Nuc I7 - 4 - Core

HP i7 - Probook 450 G6 

Dell G15 - Gen 12 Special Ed - 15.6”

£102.00 

£102.00

£354.00

pack ages GBP (£)*

2 speaker PA with Mic (2 x EM51 speaker / Yamaha 12-Channel Mixer Amp / Mic & License)

4 Speaker PA with Mic (4 x EM51 speaker / Yamaha 12-Channel Mixer Amp / Mic & License)

£485.00 

£625.00

mics GBP (£)*

Sennheiser Radio Microphone Kit

Microphone License

£192.00 

£50.00

audio

mixer /amp GBP (£)*

Yamaha 12 - Channel

Yamaha 16 - Channel

£180.00 

£444.00

amps
Biamp Mask2 2.5” Speaker White

MCN 8” Ceiling Speaker White

Martin DD6 Passive Speaker

Martin F8 Loudspeaker

Qube - Active

Qube - Passive

£40.00 

£168.00

£120.00

£120.00

£180.00

£180.00

speakers (pairs) GBP (£)*

Lighting and Rigging pack ages price upon request

FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF KIT AVAILABLE TO HIRE, VIEW OUR PRODUCT 
GUIDE AND GET IN TOUCH FOR YOUR BESPOKE QUOTATION

VIDEO - LIGHTING - AUDIO - RIGGING - FULL PRODUCTION

Please note this rate card is offered as a summary of our inventory. 
For any further support or advice on equipment not present, please do get in touch so that we can advise the best solution.  

Service charge of 35% of total cost (A minimum charge of £150 will be charged to cover full service).  
Any audio will need dedicated crew at £375 per tech, per day. Any orders placed after 8th July 2024 will incur an additional surcharge. 
This full service includes: Transport Contribution  |  Installation  | Content Loading/Testing  |  Daily Switch On  |  Onsite Standby Support  |  Derig

London: +44 (0) 1279 624 840   |   Email: europe@4wall.com   |   Web: www.4wall.com

O f f i c i a l Au d i o V i s ua l P r i c e L i s t



Card type (tick box) 

Payment is required no later than 7 days prior to delivery. Payment may be made by the following 
methods: Mastercard/Access/Visa/American Express/Cheque in £ Sterling/Euros drawn on a UK 
Bank or Bank Transfer. Please note that all card payments will be made in £ Sterling. If paying by 
credit card the following changes may apply: 2.5% Surcharge on AMEX & 2% on all other cards.

All equipment must be released by an authorised 4Wall representative. Any equipment left 
unattended will be the sole responsibility of the hirer. The hirer will then be in breach of terms and 
conditions. Terms and conditions are available upon request.

Qty Unit TotalDescription

35% Service Charge or a Minimum Spend of £150

Insurance charge (if required)

Please complete the below if paying by credit card

ORDER FORM
PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS

Payment Methods Notice

VAT (if required)

TOTAL

Name

Show Name

Company Name

Venue

Email

Hall Name / Number

Expiry Date

Card No Address

Name

Telephone

Stand Number

Security Code Post code

Onsite Contact Name & Number

VAT Number (EU Companies)

Stand Name

Signature Country

Invoice Address

Preferred date & time of install (Please note the time cannot be guaranteed)


