

OFFICIAL AUDIO VISUAL PRICE LIST FARIBOROUGH AIRSHOW



LED	GBP (£)*
1.8mm Unano	£210.00
2.6mm UPAD IV	£96.00
2.6mm UPAD IV-S Curve	£144.00
2.8mm Aluvision HI-LED 55	£102.00
3.9mm Gloshine Transparent	£180.00
3.9mm Gloshine Wall	£48.00
3.9mm Gloshine Ceiling	£80.00
3.9mm Gloshine Edge	£90.00
2.5mm Desay LED Poster	£834.00

PROCESSING & SCALING	GBP (£)*
Novastar MCTRL4K	£675.00
Novastar MCTRL660	£396.00
LED scaler	£432.00

SCREENS	GBP (£)*
22" Benq	£60.00
27" Benq	£84.00
40" Samsung	£150.00
43" Samsung QM43N	£180.00
49" Samsung QM49R	£300.00
55" Samsung QM55N	£384.00
55" LG Transparent Ghost	£4,200.00
65" Samsung QM65N	£600.00
65" Samsung 8K	£1,140.00
75" Samsung QM75R	£780.00
86" LG	£1,560.00
98" Samsung QM98N	£3,120.00

FLOOR STAND	GBP (£)*
Floor Stand	£60.00
Titan Floor Stand (86"+)	£120.00

TOUCH SCREENS	GBP (£)*
22" liyama - Dual Touch	£234.00
32" liyama - 10 Point	£390.00
46" liyama	£540.00
55" liyama	£660.00
65" liyama Touch	£780.00
86" liyama Touch	£1,680.00
98" liyama Touch	£4,380.00

SEAMLESS SCREENS	GBP (£)*
46" UD46	£324.00
55" UD55	£540.00

SOURCE EQUIPMENT	GBP (£)*
Brightsign XT1144 -T	£168.00
Brightsign HD223	£120.00
Cyclone Media Player	£36.00

APPLE / TABLETS	GBP (£)*
Apple iPad	£72.00
Apple Mac Studio M2 Ultra	£474.00
Apple Macbook Pro 16" - M2 Pro	£384.00
Apple Mac Mini - M2	£354.00
Apple iMac i5 27"	£420.00
Apple Desk Mounts / Stands	£78.00

Please note this rate card is offered as a summary of our inventory.

For any further support or advice on equipment not present, please do get in touch so that we can advise the best solution. Service charge of 35% of total cost (A minimum charge of £150 will be charged to cover full service).

Any audio will need dedicated crew at £375 per tech, per day. Any orders placed after 8th July 2024 will incur an additional surcharge.

This full service includes: Transport Contribution | Installation | Content Loading/Testing | Daily Switch On | Onsite Standby Support | Derig



OFFICIAL AUDIO VISUAL PRICE LIST



COMPUTERS	GBP (£)*
Intel Nuc 17 - 4 - Core	£102.00
HP i7 - Probook 450 G6	£102.00
Dell G15 - Gen 12 Special Ed - 15.6"	£354.00

AMPS	
MIXER/AMP	(£)*
Yamaha 12 - Channel	£180.00
Yamaha 16 - Channel	£444.00

AUDIO	
MICS	*(£) 480
Sennheiser Radio Microphone Kit	£192.00
Microphone License	£50.00

SPEAKERS (PAIRS)	GBP (£)*
Biamp Mask2 2.5" Speaker White	£40.00
MCN 8" Ceiling Speaker White	£168.00
Martin DD6 Passive Speaker	£120.00
Martin F8 Loudspeaker	£120.00
Qube - Active	£180.00
Qube - Passive	£180.00

PACKAGES	GBP (£)*
2 speaker PA with Mic (2 x EM51 speaker / Yamaha 12-Channel Mixer Amp / Mic & License)	£485.00
4 Speaker PA with Mic (4 x EM51 speaker / Yamaha 12-Channel Mixer Amp / Mic & License)	£625.00

LIGHTING AND RIGGING PACKAGES PRICE UPON REQUEST

FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF KIT AVAILABLE TO HIRE, VIEW OUR PRODUCT GUIDE AND GET IN TOUCH FOR YOUR BESPOKE QUOTATION

VIDEO - LIGHTING - AUDIO - RIGGING - FULL PRODUCTION

Please note this rate card is offered as a summary of our inventory.

For any further support or advice on equipment not present, please do get in touch so that we can advise the best solution.

Service charge of 35% of total cost (A minimum charge of £150 will be charged to cover full service).

Any audio will need dedicated crew at £375 per tech, per day. Any orders placed after 8th July 2024 will incur an additional surcharge.

This full service includes: Transport Contribution | Installation | Content Loading/Testing | Daily Switch On | Onsite Standby Support | Derig

ORDER FORM

PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS



Name							
Compan	y Name						
Email							
Telephone							
VAT Number (EU Companies)							
Show Name							
Venue							
Hall Name / Number							
Stand Number							
Stand Name							
Onsite Contact Name & Number							
Preferred date & time of install (Please note the time cannot be guaranteed)							
Qty	Description			Unit	Total		
35% Service Charge or a Minimum Spend of £150							
Invoice Address			Insurance charge (if required)				
			VAT (if required)				
Please co	mplete the below if paying by credit card		TOTAL				
Card type (tickbox) VISA PayPal			Name				
Card No			Address				
Expiry Date			, ladi coo				
Security Code			Post code				
Signature			Country				
Payment Methods			Notice				

Payment is required no later than 7 days prior to delivery. Payment may be made by the following methods: Mastercard/Access/Nisa/American Express/Cheque in E Sterling/Euros drawn on a UK Bank or Bank Transfer: Please note that all card payments will be made in E Sterling if paying by credit card the following changes may apply: 2.5% Surcharge on AMEX & 2% on all other cards.

All equipment must be released by an authorised 4Wall representative. Any equipment left unattended will be the sole responsibility of the hirer. The hirer will then be in breach of terms and conditions. Terms and conditions are available upon request.